
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
     
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
    

 
 

 
    

  

 

ALL SBIC PROGRAM LICENSEES 

Financing to Small Businesses 
Reported between October 2008 and September 2009 

Age of Business at Time of Financing 
for ALL Financings (Both Initial and Follow-On)

1 Year or Less 

Between 1 and 2 Years 

Between 2 and 3 Years 

Between 3 and 4 Years 

Between 4 and 5 Years 

Between 5 and 6 Years 

Between 6 and 7 Years 

Between 7 and 8 Years 

Between 8 and 9 Years 

Between 9 and 10 Years 

Over 10 Years 

Subtotal 

Unclassified 

Total 

   Number of 
Financings

349 

205 

265 

216 

209 

194 

170 

140 

143 

162 

644

2,697 

0 

2,697 


        Dollar Amount 
%  of Financing  % 

12.94 404,896,155 21.81 

7.60 112,000,358 6.03 

9.83 188,339,270 10.15 

8.01 112,220,652 6.05 

7.75 71,261,801 3.84 

7.19 130,641,098 7.04 

6.30 128,297,232 6.91 

5.19 65,351,614 3.52 

5.30 57,427,181 3.09 

6.01 82,988,675 4.47 

23.88  502,697,049  27.08

100.00 $1,856,121,085 100.00 

0.00  0  0.00

100.00 $1,856,121,085 100.00 


